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26/09/2022 - 13:32:50

72 CORRIDA DOS IPES

Num Atleta

372
394
385
291
355
377
287
344
349
319
351
293
301
299
387
342
288
289
315
371
336
311
356
364
313
370
348
282
294
395
302
295
376
321
305
304
366

300

STELA LIBERATO

LUZINETE ANDRADE

ZENILDA ROSA DE PAULA

ANA VANESSA RUARO

NATALIA MARIA

VANETE XIMENES QUEIROZ
ALICI RODRIGUES LOPES NUNES
MARCIA BATISTA GUIMARAES
MARIA LUCIA GALDINO SOUTO
FABIANA

MARILENE BANDEIRA

ANDREA CABRAL

CARLA VIEIRA

BRUNA SANFELICE

FATIMA MARTINS DE OLIVEIRA
MARCIA BIANCHIN

ALINE NUNES DOS SANTOS
ALINE OLMEDO CORREA BARBOSA
ELIDIANE DE ORNELLAS

SIMONE SABADIN

LETICIA SANTOS ROCHA

EDILZA MEIRELES

NEUZI PINHEIRO

ROSILENE DA CRUZ MATIAS CUNHA
ELIANA BRANDAO

SILVIA DIAS COUTINHO

MARIA AUXILIADORA ESCOBAR
ADWANY ARAUIJO DE LIMA
ANDREA LUZIA THIESEN
SUZANA CAETANO DA FONSECA
CAROLINE OTTANO DO AMARAL
ANNE JAKELINE DE M. A.
VANDERLY BARBOSA DE
FERNANDA APARECIDA MARQUES
DELMA MARIA ZANATTA
CLEONIR CONTE

ROZINEIDI

CANDIDA BONADIMAN

10KM

v
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Idd.

19
54
48
42
26
46
24
31
60
53
47
44
24
36
46
42
35
42
38
36
27
44
35
41
55
44
46
43
41
40
36
31
44
37
61
51
38

32

FEM

Faixa
F1829
F5059
F4049
F4049
F1829
F4049
F1829
F3039
F6099
F5059
F4049
F4049
F1829
F3039
F4049
F4049
F3039
F4049
F3039
F3039
F1829
F4049
F3039
F4049
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F3039
F6099
F5059
F3039

F3039

F.E
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14

10

11

C.

PM

PM
PM

ASSESSORIA ROGERIO CUSTELA

Equipe
BGAAT
JACOBINA - BA
SEM EQUIPE
PVA RUNNERS
PVARUNNERS
CRS
PVARUNNERS
NENHUMA
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVARUNNERS

TERRA DE RONDON

PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
RF TEAM
PVARUNNERS
PERSONAL SS

PVARUNNRES
SEM EQUIPE
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNERS
PVA RUNNERS
A BRUTA
SEM EQUIPE

HAPPY RUNNERS

PVA RUNNERS

ADJACKSON RUN

PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS
PVARUNNERS
PVA RUNNERS

EXPRESSO RIO
VERMELHO

%k 3k %k %k *k

Tempo
00:39:06
00:40:26
00:47:04
00:48:10
00:48:16
00:48:30
00:51:10
00:51:33
00:51:50
00:52:26
00:52:29
00:52:33
00:53:35
00:54:13
00:54:20
00:54:21
00:54:51
00:55:16
00:55:52
00:55:54
00:56:41
00:57:51
00:58:02
00:58:27
00:58:40
00:58:53
00:58:55
00:59:03
00:59:26
01:00:02
01:00:13
01:00:52
01:02:43
01:03:02
01:03:32
01:03:44
01:06:10

01:08:06
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39
40

41
42
43

352
368

392
312
350

MARISA BAREIROS
SANDRA MARIA

KARINA VOGEL
ELAINE FREITAS DA SILVA
MARIANA SOUZA BUENO

26/09/2022 - 13:32:50

72 CORRIDA DOS IPES

10KM

F 48
F 50
F 33
F 43
F 33

ASSESSORIA ROGERIO CUSTELA

FEM

F4049
F5059

F3039
FA049
F3039

15

12
16
13

HAPPY RUNNRES

RC ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

ELAINE E KARINA
SEM EQUIPE

01:10:34
01:14:17

01:22:09
01:22:09
01:26:50
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